| (Nev 03'01) | 00 10 00 | ^^ | U.S. Patent and Trademark Office |
|--|---|--|--|
| OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) | 03-13-20 | UZ | - |
| Tab settings | | | ached original documents or copy thereof. |
| Name of conveying party(ies): | 10201393 | 5 | _ddress of receiving party(ies) |
| | 1020100 | Name: | 0 |
| Lowrey, et al | | | |
| 2.27.02 | | Internal A | ddress: |
| Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac | hed? Yes No | | |
| 3. Nature of conveyance: | | | |
| Assignment | Merger | Street Address: 1090 Boeing Street | |
| Security Agreement | Change of Name | | |
| Other Change of Assig | nee's Address | | |
| | | City: Boise State: Idaho Zip: 83705 | |
| Execution Date: February 14, 2002 Additional | | | ame(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XX No |
| A. Patent Application No.(s) | Additional numbers attac | B. Patent | |
| | | | ber of applications and patents involved: |
| 5. Name and address of party to whor concerning document should be ma | iled | | |
| Name: Philip H. Schlazer | | 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ Any and all necessary fees. | |
| Internal Address: | | Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account | |
| | | | |
| 2956 Watervi | | 8. Deposit account number: | |
| Street Address: | | 05-1068 | |
| Rochester Hills MI | | (Attach dup | licate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) |
| | DO NOT USE | THIS SPAC | E |
| 9. Statement and signature. | | | |
| To the best of my knowledge and b | pelief, the foregoing in | nformation is | true and correct and any attached copy |
| is a true copy of the original docum | nent. | | February 14, 20 |
| Marvin S. Siskind Name of Person Signing | 1110 | Signature | Date |
| 2002 DBYRNE 00000040 051068 4963795716 | er of pages including cove | r sheet, attachr | ments, and documents: 3 |
| 12V2002 DBYRNE 00000040 051068 49637757b | uments to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & | r sheet, attachr | ments, and documents: 3 |

PATENT REEL: 012655 FRAME: 0149 Our Reference: 2024.22 PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicant: Lowrey, et al.

Serial Number: 09/677,957

Filing Date: October 3, 2000

Title: ELECTRICALLY PROGRAMMABLE MEMORY

ELEMENT WITH MULTI-REGIONED CONTACT

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

Hon. Commissioner of Patents Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir:

Please be advised that Ovonyx, Inc., the Assignee of the above-referenced patent application, has changed its address to:

OVONYX, INC. 1090 Boeing Street Boise, Idaho 83705

RECORDED: 02/27/2002

Marvin S. Siskind Reg. No. 28,153 February 14, 2002

> PATENT REEL: 012655 FRAME: 0150